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Aluminium flat sheets
TECHNICAL SHEET

Aluminium flat sheets & rolls
For all your finishing needs, Tôle Vigneault offers aluminium 
flat sheets.

They are available in 24’’ wide and 10’ long sheets, or on 30-meter rolls.
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APPLICATIONS  ›

Roof Mural

Exterior Interior

PROPERTIES  ›

Sheet width

Sheet length

Roll width

Roll length

24"

10'

24"

30 m

Buy directly from the manufacturer.
We manufacture our products on site. Known for our agility, speed 
of manufacturing processes and high-quality service, Tôle 
Vigneault is a first-class business partner.

• 40-year limited warranty
• A cost-effective choice
• A durable choice
• A reassuring choice
• An ecological choice

COLOUR AVAILABILITY  ›
Various colours are available in order 
to blend with our steel roofing & 
siding colours. 
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